-0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5

P
u

rc
h

as
e

 Y
ie

ld

Maturity Intervals

Bubble Size = Maturity's % of Portfolio

7

Interest Rate Shock Analysis

$1,984,610 0.53%

$0$374,454,636

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street

$380,408,464

$378,423,855

2.12%

1.59%

1.06%

11/30/2020

+100 Basis Points

Interest Rate Change

-100 Basis Points

-75 Basis Points

-50 Basis Points

No Change

-25 Basis Points

+75 Basis Points

+25 Basis Points

+50 Basis Points

$368,332,302 -$6,122,333 -1.64%

$376,439,245

$382,393,074

$366,291,525

Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

$7,938,438

$5,953,829

$3,969,219

-$8,163,111

0.00%

-1.09%

-2.18%

$372,413,858 -$2,040,778 -0.55%

-$4,081,556$370,373,080

2.12%

1.59%

1.06%

0.53%

0.00%

-0.55%

-1.09%

-1.64%

-2.18%

-3%

-2%

-1%

0%

1%

2%

3%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21

$18.2 $0.0 $11.0 $5.0 $3.0 $12.0 $5.0 $2.0 $15.0 $2.0 $0.0 $0.0

Par Value in Millions

Maturities

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 11/30/2020

$18.2

$0.0

$11.0

$5.0

$3.0

$12.0

$5.0

$2.0

$15.0

$2.0

$0.0  $0.0
$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21

M
ill

io
n

s

9

Historical Sector Allocation

Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20

Agency 66.4%  68.1%  68.1%  64.4%  61.7%  60.3%  57.5%  57.6%  63.0%  76.0%  74.6%  74.5%

Treasury 9.1%  7.2%  7.2%  5.8%  5.8%  5.8%  5.8%  5.9%  5.9%  4.5%  6.0%  6.0%

Corporates 24.5%  24.4%  24.5%  24.5%  24.5%  23.9%  22.8%  23.3%  23.3%  19.4%  19.4%  17.4%

Negotiable CDs 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

MMF 0.1%  0.3%  0.2%  5.3%  8.0%  10.0%  13.9%  13.2%  7.8%  0.1%  0.1%  2.2%

Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%

Sector

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 11/30/2020

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20

TSY

AGY

CORP

MMF

10

Issuer Allocation
CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 11/30/2020

0.5%

0.8%

0.8%

0.8%

0.9%

1.0%

1.1%

1.1%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.4%

1.6%

1.8%

2.2%

6.0%

11.0%

15.1%

23.4%

23.6%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Truist Financial

IBM

Cisco

PNC Bank

US Bank

MetLife

Oracle

BMW

Chevron

Toyota

Walmart

US Bancorp

Jackson Life